
City of Alameda Slow Streets
12‐hour Pedestrian, Bicyclist and Vehicle Counts 
Collected on Sept. 2, 2021

Vehicles Vehicle % 
of all 3 
modes

Peds Ped % of 
all 3 

modes

Bicyclists Bike % of 
all 3 

modes

All 
Modes

Peds 
walking in 
street

% of All 
Peds

Child 
Cyclists*

% of All 
Cyclists

Site 1 ‐ Pacific Ave Between Bay St & Sherman St 262 41% 213 33% 161 25% 636 41 19% 24 15%
Site 2 ‐ Pacific Ave Between Willow S & Walnut St 321 41% 337 43% 121 16% 779 66 20% 14 12%
Site 3 ‐ San Jose Ave Between Paru St & Grand St 294 45% 255 39% 100 15% 649 33 13% 14 14%

Site 4 ‐ San Jose Ave Between Chestnut St & Willow St 475 55% 272 31% 124 14% 871 33 12% 12 10%
Site 5 ‐ Santa Clara Ave Between 4th St & 5th St 330 42% 291 37% 172 22% 793 24 8% 42 24%

Site 6 ‐ Versailles Ave Between Washington St & San Jose Ave 204 41% 229 46% 61 12% 494 23 10% 9 15%
Site 7 ‐ Versailles Ave Between Yosemite Ave & Buena Vista Ave 258 49% 216 41% 56 11% 530 19 9% 1 2%

Totals for all 7 sites 2144 45% 1813 38% 795 17% 4752 239 13% 116 15%
*assumption, based on size of person

41% 41%

45%

55%

42% 41%

49%

33%

43%

39%

31%

37%

46%

41%

25%

16% 15% 14%

22%

12%
11%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

Site 1 ‐ Pacific Ave Between
Bay St & Sherman St

Site 2 ‐ Pacific Ave Between
Willow S & Walnut St

Site 3 ‐ San Jose Ave
Between Paru St & Grand

St

Site 4 ‐ San Jose Ave
Between Chestnut St &

Willow St

Site 5 ‐ Santa Clara Ave
Between 4th St & 5th St

Site 6 ‐ Versailles Ave
Between Washington St &

San Jose Ave

Site 7 ‐ Versailles Ave
Between Yosemite Ave &

Buena Vista Ave

Slow Streets Counts: % of Traffic by Mode

Vehicle % of all 3 modes Ped % of all 3 modes Bike % of all 3 modes


