City of Alameda Slow Streets 12-hour Pedestrian, Bicyclist and Vehicle Counts

Collected on Sept. 2, 2021

	Vehicles	Vehicle %	Peds	Ped % of	Bicyclists	Bike % of	All	Peds	% of All	Child	% of All
		of all 3		all 3		all 3	Modes	walking in	Peds	Cyclists*	Cyclists
		modes		modes		modes		street			
Site 1 - Pacific Ave Between Bay St & Sherman St	262	41%	213	33%	161	25%	636	41	19%	24	15%
Site 2 - Pacific Ave Between Willow S & Walnut St	321	41%	337	43%	121	16%	779	66	20%	14	12%
Site 3 - San Jose Ave Between Paru St & Grand St	294	45%	255	39%	100	15%	649	33	13%	14	14%
Site 4 - San Jose Ave Between Chestnut St & Willow St	475	55%	272	31%	124	14%	871	33	12%	12	10%
Site 5 - Santa Clara Ave Between 4th St & 5th St	330	42%	291	37%	172	22%	793	24	8%	42	24%
Site 6 - Versailles Ave Between Washington St & San Jose Ave	204	41%	229	46%	61	12%	494	23	10%	9	15%
Site 7 - Versailles Ave Between Yosemite Ave & Buena Vista Ave	258	49%	216	41%	56	11%	530	19	9%	1	2%
Totals for all 7 sites	2144	45%	1813	38%	795	17%	4752	239	13%	116	15%

^{*}assumption, based on size of person

